@’3 haklift

Wire Rope Hoist Lug-All

Product information

Very high quality wire rope hoist made in USA. Hoists are perfect for lifting, lowering, pulling, tightening, stretching and bending. The body
of the hoist is made of durable aluminium making it easy and light to handle. Hoists can be used with single or double wire. With double
wire a higher WLL can be achieved and with single wire a longer pulling/lifting distance. Every hoist has a lever equipped with overload
protection. Hoists have a feature which allows a very accurate load releasing/lowering - only one cog at a time.

Features:

e lightweight and small
e works in every position

e open, self-cleaning structure

e simple to maintain and repair

e stainless alloy-aluminium structure

e high quality steel wire rope

e non-slip double stoppers

e duration lubricated bearings

e lever equipped with overload protection
e handles are available as spare parts

Marking: CE-marked



Kop ToBapa

LUG-ALL1500-25
LUG-ALL3000-10
LUG-ALL3000-30
LUG-ALL4000-20

LUG-ALL6000-15

WLL
ton

0,25

0,5

0,5

0,7

0,9

Lifting height
m

3,8
85

4,4

AnvHa m

38176

15/3,0

44188

3,0/6,0

22144

LiBet

Green

Red

Red

Blue

Orange

WLL double
ton

0,5

14

1,8

Wire sizes
mm

3,95

IS

55

6,35

7,94

Bec
kg

4.4
46
6,5
8,3

15

Delivery time
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