



Wire Rope Hoist Lug-All

Product information

Very high quality wire rope hoist made in USA. Hoists are perfect for lifting, lowering, pulling, tightening, stretching and bending. The body of the hoist is made of durable aluminium making it easy and light to handle. Hoists can be used with single or double wire. With double wire a higher WLL can be achieved and with single wire a longer pulling/lifting distance. Every hoist has a lever equipped with overload protection. Hoists have a feature which allows a very accurate load releasing/lowering - only one cog at a time.

Features:

- lightweight and small
- · works in every position
- open, self-cleaning structure
- · simple to maintain and repair
- stainless alloy-aluminium structure
- high quality steel wire rope
- non-slip double stoppers
- · duration lubricated bearings
- · lever equipped with overload protection
- handles are available as spare parts

Marking: CE-marked

Код товара	WLL ton	Lifting height m	Длина м	Цвет	WLL double ton	Wire sizes mm	Bec kg	Delivery time
LUG-ALL1500-25	0,25	3,8	3,8 / 7,6	Green	0,5	3,95	4,4	0
LUG-ALL3000-10	0,5	1,5	1,5 / 3,0	Red	1	5,5	4,6	-
LUG-ALL3000-30	0,5	4,4	4,4 / 8,8	Red	1	5,5	6,5	-
LUG-ALL4000-20	0,7	3	3,0 / 6,0	Blue	1,4	6,35	8,3	0
LUG-ALL6000-15	0,9	2	2,2 / 4,4	Orange	1,8	7,94	15	0